FEATURES
FLANGED DIAPHRAGM SEAL D202
•  Large volume type design
•  Flushed diaphragm
•  Laser welded diaphragm
•  Optional flushing ring
•  Optional exotic materials
•  Separation systems

TC Material test certificate 3.1
XX
Ordering Example :  D202-S45-LC-DG-04N-OA-A25-R-XX-B8
11. ARMOUR
OX AISI 304 SS OY AISI 316 SS
OZ PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
XX
S45  -1...250 bar (Flange 1.5" & above)
S46  4...250bar (Flange ½" to 1")
F Flat Face
J Ring-Type Joint
R Raised Face
T  Tongue and Groove (T&G)
7. FLANGE FACING
R
APPLICABLE ACCESSORIES
A301                 Flushing Ring
MOUNTING KITS
Hardware Bolt / Nut / Washer
Flanges Suitable mating type